JAN to 30 APR

JANUARY - 30 APRIL
VENUE HIRE

OWN ENTERTAINMENT / NO SHOW

MATINEE (DAY)

Monday - Friday

Rivonia R18 000
Cresta R15 000
Emperors R15 000
Saturday

All Venues R20 000

EVENING

Sunday - Thursday

Rivonia R35-600
Cresta R25-600
Emperors R25-660
Friday & Saturday

Rivonia R45-600
Cresta R35000
Emperors R35-600

R31 500

R22 500
R22 500 .

R40 500
R31 500
R31 500

UNTIL 30 APRIL 2017

UNTIL 30 APRIL 2017

JANUARY - 30 APRIL
VENUE HIRE

WITH A BARNYARD SHOW

MATINEE (DAY)

Tuesday - Sunday

Rivonia R40 000
Cresta R38 000
Emperors R38 000

EVENING

Monday - Thursday

Rivonia R47600
Cresta R4A2-600
Emperors R42-600
Friday & Saturday

Rivonia R57600
Cresta R49-500

Emperors R49-500

R42 300

R37 800 |
R37 800 .

R51 300
R44 550
R44 550

UMTIL 30 APRIL 2017

UNTIL 30 APRIL 2017




PRIVATE FUNCTIONS ROOM

Did you know that Rivonia Barnyard has an exclusive private
functions room?
Ideal for pre-show drinks, presentations & more!

EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE FUNCTIONS ROOM

Rivonia Barnyard’s exclusive private functions room accommodates
up to 80 guests, cocktail-style.

RATES

2 hours pre-show hire if attending show: R1500
Day/evening hire (if not attending show): from R3000

Please note that the private functions room at Rivonia Barnyard is
currently only available to be used until 20:00.

The above pricing is subject to change depending on function requirements
Pricing valid until 30 April 2017




