JANUARY - 30 APRIL VENUE HIRE OWN ENTERTAINMENT / NO SHOW VEE (DAY)

Monday - Friday Rivonia

R18 000 R15 000 R15 000



Saturday **All Venues**

Emperors

Cresta

R20 000

EVENING

Sunday - Thursday			
Rivonia	R35 000	R31 500 🥥	DIG DATES
Cresta	R25 000	R22 500 🖉	
Emperors	<u>R25 000</u>	R22 500	
Friday & Saturday		*	
Rivonia	R45 000	R40 500	UNTIL 30 APRIL 2017
Cresta	R35 000	R31 500	
Emperors	R35 000	R31 500	•

JANUARY - 30 APRIL VENUE HIRE WITH A BARNYARD SHOW

ATINEE (DAY)

Tuesday - Sunday	
Rivonia	R40 000
Cresta	R38 000
Emperors	R38 000

EVENING

Monday - Thursday			
Rivonia	R47 000	R42 300	2
Cresta	R42 000	R37 800	•)
Emperors	<u>R42 000</u>	R37 800	
Friday & Saturday			
Rivonia	R57-000	R51 300 UNTIL 30 APRIL 2017	
Cresta	R49 500	R44 550	
Emperors	R49 500	R44 550	





Did you know that Rivonia Barnyard has an exclusive private functions room? Ideal for pre-show drinks, presentations & more!

EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE FUNCTIONS ROOM

Rivonia Barnyard's exclusive private functions room accommodates up to 80 guests, cocktail-style.

RATES

2 hours pre-show hire if attending show: R1500 Day/evening hire (if not attending show): from R3000

Please note that the private functions room at Rivonia Barnyard is currently only available to be used until 20:00.

The above pricing is subject to change depending on function requirements Pricing valid until 30 April 2017

